D-107E2EC
E
2E
C
Ultra Small Inductive Proximity Sensor
E2EC
Subminiature Sensor
for demanding mounting
conditions
• 3 mm dia sensing head for most demanding mounting
conditions
• 18 mm long ultra short M12 size housing
Applications
Ordering Information
Sensors
DC 2-wire
Note: A different frequency type is available. (E2EC-@@5; e.g.E2EC-CR8D15)
Accessories (Order Separately)
Mounting Brackets
Check of a robot hand chucking
The proximity sensor which can be attached to a
moving part like a chucking robot.
E2EC
Shape Sensing distance
Model
Operating status
NO NC
3-mm dia. * E2EC-CR8D1 E2EC-CR8D2
5.4-mm dia. * E2EC-C1R5D1 E2EC-C1R5D2
8-mm dia. * E2EC-C3D1 E2EC-C3D2
M12* E2EC-X4D1 E2EC-X4D2
Shield
0.8mm
1.5mm
3mm
4mm
Shape Model Applicable models
Y92E-F5R4 E2EC-C1R5D@
F502-EN2-04.book  Seite 107  Dienstag, 26. Juli 2005  5:48 17
D-108 Inductive Sensors
Rating/performance
* The response frequencies for DC switching are average values measured on condition that the distance between each sensing object is twice as large as the size
of the sensing object and the sensing distance set is half of the maximum sensing distance.
Type DC 2-wire
Item Model E2EC-CR8D@ E2EC-C1R5D@ E2EC-C3D@ E2EC-X4D@
Sensing distance 0.8 mm ±15% 1.5 mm ±10% 3 mm ±10% 4 mm ±10%
Setting distance 0 to 0.56 mm 0 to 1.05 mm 0 to 2.1 mm 0 to 2.8 mm
Differential distance 10% max.
Sensing object Ferrous metal (Sensitivity lowers with non-ferrous metals)